
Date & Day 

22.07.25 (Tue) 
23.07.25 (Wed) 

25.07.25 (Fri) 

29.07.25 (Tue) 
31.07.25 (Thu) 

5.08.25 (Tue) 

12.08.25 (Tue) 

Date & Day 

30.07.25 (Wed) 
1.08.25 (Fri) 

4.08.25 (Mon) 

6.08.25 (Wed) 
11.08.25 (Mon) 
13.08.25 (Wed) 

Examination Schedule for BA Sem II. 2025 (Both NEP & CBCS Back) 

Course Code 

MNHI-1* 

GEC-2* 
AECC 

CVAC (EvS) Common Value Added Course (CVAC) (Environmental Studies) 
MDHI-2* Partition of India 

MJHIC-3 

MJHIC-4 

CC-4 

SECHI-2 

Course Code 

CC-VII 

CC-VIII 

CC-IX 

CC-X 

Department of History, Vidya Bhavana 
Visva-Bharati 

CC-XI 

CC-XII 

First Half (10 AM-1 PM) 

English/MIL-2 

Themes in Medieval Indian History (1206-1707) 
Themes in Modern Indian History (CBCS Back) 

Themes in Modern Indian History 

Subject 

Themes in Modern Europian History 
Social Formations and Cultural Patterns of the Medieval World (CBCS Back) 
Understanding Popular Culture in Post-Independence Bengal 

Examination Schedule for MA Sem II, 2025 

First Half (10 AM -1 PM) 

Subject 
Medieval lIndia: State and Polity (1200-1707) 
Medieval India: Regional Powers-I 

|History of Modern India (1707-1857), Part 2 
|History of Modern India (1857-1916) 
|Economic History of India: Maritime History of India (1600-1700) 
Economic History of India: Agrarian Economy of Colonial India 

Venue: Department of History, Vidya Bhavana 

gI H d faH/Professor & Head 
zfrETA fm/ Deptt. of History fan yH / Vidya Bhavana fayrr, ynffTT 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

* The concerned Department/Centre where the course has been taught 
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